
CGTV (Channel 7) Programming Schedule for the
Week of January 30 – February 5, 2023

C-NET Daily Weather Forecast
Monday, January 30 – 5:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 31 – 5:55 p.m.
Wednesday, February 1 – 4:45 p.m.
Thursday, February 2 – 5:55 p.m.
Friday, February 3 – 5:55 p.m.

Centre County Board of Commissioners Meeting (January 31, 2023)
Tuesday, January 31 – 10:00 a.m. LIVE
Friday, February 3 – 12:00 p.m. & 7:00 p.m.
Sunday, February 5 – 2:00 p.m.

Centre Region Parks & Recreation Authority Special Meeting (February 3, 2023)
Monday, February 6- 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, February 7 – 12:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 8 – 9:00 a.m.

College Township Council Meeting (February 2, 2023)
Thursday, February 2 – 7:00 p.m. LIVE
Sunday, February 5 – 6:00 a.m.
*Additional airings continue next week

College Township Planning Commission Meeting (January 17, 2023)
Monday, January 30 – 1:00 a.m.
Tuesday, January 31 – 2:00 p.m.

Halfmoon Township Board of Supervisors Meeting (January 26, 2023)
Monday, January 30 – 1:00 p.m.
Tuesday, January 31 – 6:00 a.m.
Wednesday, February 1 – 1:00 a.m. 

Patton Township Board of Supervisors Meeting (January 26, 2023)
Monday, January 30 – 6:00 a.m.
Tuesday, January 31 – 12:00 a.m.

Spring Creek Watershed Commission Meeting (January 18, 2023)
Wednesday, February 1 – 9:00 p.m.
Friday, February 3 – 2:00 a.m.
Saturday, February 4 – 8:00 a.m.
Sunday, February 5 – 4:00 p.m.



State College Borough Community Oversight Board Meeting (February 1, 2023)
Friday, February 3 – 9:00 p.m.
Saturday, February 4 – 5:00 a.m.
Sunday, February 5 – 12:00 a.m.
*Additional airings continue next week

University Area Joint Authority Board of Directors Meeting (January 18, 2023)
Monday, January 30 – 10:00 a.m.


This schedule is subject to change.  Please watch the CGTV Bulletin Board for updated information or visit http://www.cnet1.org.
